
Republic of the Philippines
Office of the President

PHILIPPINE SPORTS COMMISSION

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

The Philippine Sports Commission, through its Bids & Awards Committee, invites interested
PHILGEPS-accreditad suppliers to submit SEALED and signed formal quotation/s for:

Particular .Quantity ABC
{PHP}

Place of
Delivery

Supply and
Delivery of
Various
Materials
for National
Sports
Summit
2420
Venue Set-
Up,
Woodworks
and
Fabrication
(Prcc)

au

2 Pcs
15
Pcs
2 Pcs
2A
Pcs
20
Pcs
50
Pcs
10
Pcs
11

Kilo
11

Kilo
2 Kilo
6 Kilo

11

Box
20
Pcs
10

Pcs
10

Pack
4 Kilo
5 Liter
4 Liter

1,026"66

559.00
338.33

458.66

405.00

333.66

618.00

91.66

91.66
91.66
91.66

175.00

702.33

173.33

214.00
176.66
167.66
231.00

TotalCost

4 rtED 1nz-tv\Jo.oz-

8,385.00
676.66

9,173.20

8,100.00

16,683.00

6,180.00

1,008.26

1,008.26
183.32
549.96

1,925.00

14,046.60

1,733.30

2J40.A0
706.64
838.30
924.00

Description

1 Plywood4xBxT,.

2 Plywood 4x8 x 1/4
3 Plywood 4xB x 1/8

4 S4S RD 2y2x12

5 S4S KD2x2x10

6 S4S KD 2x2x3

7 S4S KD2x3x10

8 Common NailS

g Common Nail2112"
10 Common Nail2"
11 Common Nail 1"

12 Gun Tacker $taple Wire

13 Double Sided Tape Adhesive 1"

14 Cable Tie 8"

15 Cable Tie 10"

16 Wood Glue (Branded)
17 QDE Paint Black
18 QDE PaintWhite

*Nothing Follows*

Delivery Term: 5 Calendar Days

Unit
Cost

76,314_82
Property
and
Supplies
Office,
Rizal
Memorial
Sports
Complex,
P,
Ocampo
Sr. St.
Malate,
Manila

t

The following documents must be submitted from February 6-10, 2020 10:00 a.m. to the Office of
Procurement located at 2nd floor, Administration Building, Rizal Memorial Sports Complex, Pablo
Ocampo Sr. St. Malate, Manila:

1. PHILGEPS Registration or PHILGEP$ Certificate
2. ITR Form Year 201B or Tax Clearance
3. Omnibus Sworn Statement (notarized)
4. Mayo/s Permit



For additional information, please contact the Procurement Office at Telefax: 524-3512 or 525-0808

Loc.1751143.

The Commission reseryes the right to not accept any and all quotations or not award the contract on

the following grounds:

There is prima facie evidence of collusion;
The BAC failed to follow prescribed procurement procedures; and or

There are justifiable grounds where the contract will not redound to the
benefit of the government without incurring any liability to the affected
bidder/s.
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