

## Republic of the Philippines Office of the President

## PHILIPPINE SPORTS COMMISSION

## REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

The Philippine Sports Commission, through its Bids & Awards Committee, invites interested **PHILGEPS-accredited** suppliers to submit SEALED and signed formal quotation/s for:

Particular	- Quantity Unit					ABC (PHP)	Place of Delivery
Supply and Delivery of Various Materials for National Sports Summit 2020 Venue Set-Up, Woodworks and Fabrication (PICC)		<u>Description</u>	<u>Qty</u>	Cost	Total Cost	76,314.82	Property and Supplies Office,
	1	Plywood 4x8 x ½	2 Pcs 15	1,026.66	2,053.32		
	2	Plywood 4x8 x 1/4	Pcs	559.00	8,385.00		Rizal
	3	Plywood 4x8 x 1/8	2 Pcs 20	338.33	676.66		Memorial Sports Complex, P. Ocampo Sr. St.
	4	S4S KD 2x2x12	Pcs 20	458.66	9,173.20		
	5	S4S KD 2x2x10	Pcs 50	405.00	8,100.00		
	6	S4S KD 2x2x8	Pcs 10	333.66	16,683.00		Malate, Manila
	7	S4S KD 2x3x10	Pcs 11	618.00	6,180.00		
	8	Common Nail 3"	Kilo 11	91.66	1,008.26		
	9	Common Nail 2 1/2"	Kilo	91.66	1,008.26		4
	10	Common Nail 2"	2 Kilo	91.66	183.32		
	11	Common Nail 1"	6 Kilo 11	91.66	549.96 1,925.00		
	12	Gun Tacker Staple Wire	Box 20	175.00	14,046.60		*
	- 13	Double Sided Tape Adhesive 1"	Pcs 10	702.33	1,733.30		
	14	Cable Tie 8"	Pcs 10	173.33			
	15	Cable Tie 10"	Pack	214.00	2,140.00		
	16	Wood Glue (Branded)	4 Kilo	176.66	706.64		
	17	QDE Paint Black	5 Liter	167.66	838.30		a
	18	QDE Paint White  ***Nothing Follows***	4 Liter	231.00	924.00		
	Delivery Term: 5 Calendar Days						

The following documents must be submitted from February 6-10, 2020 10:00 a.m. to the Office of Procurement located at 2<sup>nd</sup> floor, Administration Building, Rizal Memorial Sports Complex, Pablo Ocampo Sr. St. Malate, Manila:

- 1. PHILGEPS Registration or PHILGEPS Certificate
- 2. ITR Form Year 2018 or Tax Clearance
- 3. Omnibus Sworn Statement (notarized)
- 4. Mayor's Permit

For additional information, please contact the Procurement Office at Telefax: 524-3512 or 525-0808 Loc. 175/143.

The Commission reserves the right to not accept any and all quotations or not award the contract on the following grounds:

- There is prima facie evidence of collusion;
- The BAC failed to follow prescribed procurement procedures; and or
- There are justifiable grounds where the contract will not redound to the benefit of the government without incurring any liability to the affected bidder/s.

ATTY. GULLERMO B. IROY, JR.

BAC Charmanul

Date Posted on Philgeps and PSC website: February 6, 2020

RFQ02052020